
Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Season Statistics (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Overall record: 19-7  • PAC-12: 6-4  • Region: 6-3  • Home: 16-1  • Away: 1-6  • Neutral: 2-0
vs National ranked: 6-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour PAC-12 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Elisabeth Fournier 33-9 20-6 13-3 6-4 2-1 18-5 --- --- --- --- 1-7 0-2 L1 7-3
Ksenia Googe 28-12 16-7 12-5 6-4 --- --- 15-4 0-3 1-0 --- 0-4 0-1 L1 7-3
Andjela Kankaras 24-18 15-11 9-7 4-6 --- --- 2-5 13-6 --- --- 0-5 0-1 L2 4-6
Charlotte Koning 20-9 13-5 7-4 5-3 --- --- --- --- 5-2 8-3 0-4 0-1 L1 6-4
Elizaveta Luzina 25-11 15-8 10-3 3-4 --- --- --- 2-2 12-6 1-0 1-3 0-0 L3 5-5
Samantha Merry 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-3
Olga Musilovich 17-11 8-4 9-7 2-3 --- --- --- --- --- 8-4 0-1 0-0 L1 5-4
Anastasia Romantsova 10-6 1-0 9-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 4-6
Erin Troedson 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1
Liudmila Vasilieva 32-9 19-7 13-2 4-6 16-7 3-0 --- --- --- --- 3-7 0-1 L2 5-5
Totals 192-89 107-48 85-41 30-30 18-8 21-5 17-9 15-11 18-8 18-7 5-31 0-6
Percentage .683 .690 .675 .500 .692 .808 .654 .577 .692 .720 .139 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour PAC-12 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Andjela Kankaras/Charlotte Koning 10-4 0-0 10-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3
Ksenia Googe/Olga Musilovich 5-3 1-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 5-3
Elisabeth Fournier/Anastasia Romantsova 7-1 0-0 7-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 7-1
Elizaveta Luzina/Liudmila Vasilieva 20-8 10-5 10-3 3-2 5-2 5-3 --- 0-2 0-1 L1 6-4
Samantha Merry/Erin Troedson 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1
Ksenia Googe/Anastasia Romantsova 4-3 1-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W4 4-3
Elisabeth Fournier/Olga Musilovich 4-3 1-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 4-3
Ksenia Googe/Andjela Kankaras 7-7 7-6 0-1 3-5 7-6 --- --- 1-5 0-1 L1 6-4
Andjela Kankaras/Olga Musilovich 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Elisabeth Fournier/Charlotte Koning 9-5 9-4 0-1 4-3 --- 2-2 7-2 0-0 0-0 W1 6-4
Elisabeth Fournier/Andjela Kankaras 5-1 5-1 0-0 0-0 --- 5-1 --- 0-0 0-1 L1 5-1
Charlotte Koning/Olga Musilovich 6-3 6-3 0-0 0-3 --- --- 6-3 0-0 0-0 W1 6-3
Andjela Kankaras/Liudmila Vasilieva 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-2 1-5 --- --- 0-3 0-0 L4 1-5
Elizaveta Luzina/Olga Musilovich 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1
Elisabeth Fournier/Elizaveta Luzina 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-1 --- 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Olga Musilovich/Liudmila Vasilieva 0-3 0-2 0-1 0-2 --- 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Elisabeth Fournier/Liudmila Vasilieva 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 --- 1-1 --- 0-1 0-1 W1 1-1
Totals 85-51 46-30 39-21 11-19 13-13 15-10 18-7 1-11 0-4
Percentage .625 .605 .650 .367 .500 .600 .720 .083 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall PAC-12 Nation Region
Sept. 16-18, 2011 2011 Kansas Invitational  (Lawrence, Kan.)
Sept. 23-25, 2011 2011 Cougar Classic  (Pullman, Wash.)
Sept. 30-Oct. 1,2 Eastern Washington Invitational  (Cheney, Wash.)
Oct. 21-25, 2011 ITA Northwest Regional  (Stanford, Calif.)
Jan 12-14, 2012 Rainbow Wahine Spring Invitational  (Honolulu, Hawaii)
Jan 19, 2012 LEWIS-CLARK STATE W 7-0 1-0 0-0
Jan 19, 2012 IDAHO W 7-0 2-0 0-0

% Jan 27, 2012 SEATTLE UNIVERSITY W 7-0 3-0 0-0
% Jan 27, 2012 PORTLAND STATE W 7-0 4-0 0-0

Jan 28, 2012 MONTANA STATE W 7-0 5-0 0-0
Jan 28, 2012 MONTANA W 7-0 6-0 0-0

% Feb 03, 2012 EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSI W 7-0 7-0 0-0
% Feb 11, 2012 #49 SACRAMENTO STATE L 2-5 7-1 0-0

Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska L 3-4 7-2 0-0
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami W 5-2 8-2 0-0
Feb 22, 2012 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY W 7-0 9-2 0-0

* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA L 0-7 9-3 0-1
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC L 1-6 9-4 0-2

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State W 5-2 10-4 0-2
* Mar 16, 2012 #26 UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA W 6-1 11-4 1-2
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY W 5-2 12-4 2-2

%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California L 0-7 12-5 2-3 #38
% Mar 28, 2012 UNIVERSITY OF PORTLAND W 7-0 13-5 2-3 #44
* Mar 30, 2012 UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO W 6-1 14-5 3-3 #44
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 UTAH W 5-2 15-5 4-3 #44

Apr 06, 2012 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 7-0 16-5 4-3 #30
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 OREGON W 5-2 17-5 5-3 #32
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 WASHINGTON W 6-1 18-5 6-3 #32
%* April 25, 2012 at #5 Stanford L 0-7 18-6 6-4 #31

May 03, 2012 Pac-12 Championships  (Ojai, Calif.)
May 03, 2012 Pac-12 Championships - Inivitational  (Ojai, Calif.)

! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State W 4-3 19-6 6-4 #31
! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida L 0-6 19-7 6-4 #31
! May 23, 2012 1:30 p.m (Athens, Ga.)

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Elisabeth Fournier
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Nova Southeastern t-Q Alexandra Johannson Won 6-1, 6-1
Sept. 16-18 vs Arkansas State t-SF Mariana Rong Won 6-2, 6-4
Sept. 16-18 vs Colorado t-F Krissi Schleich Won 6-1, 6-3
Sept. 23-25 vs t-- First Round -
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana State t-FR Wena Tsan Won 6-0, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Gonzaga t-Q Taurie Bjerken Won 6-2, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Boise State t-SF Marlena Pietzuch Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Washington State t-F Liudmila Vasilieva Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct. 21-25 vs UOP t-64 Julia Hansen Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-4
Oct. 21-25 vs CAL t-32 Cecilia Estlander Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct. 21-25 vs WASH t-16 Denise Dy (3) (4/-) Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6
Oct. 21-25 vs ORE t-C5 Patricia Skowronski Won 6-4, 6-4
Jan 12-14 vs Kansas University SG Paulina Los Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG Caitlin McGraw Won 6-1, 6-4
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Jamie Pawid Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan 19, 2012 Lewis-Clark State 2 Dorothy Chong Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 19, 2012 Idaho 2 Almudena Sanz Won 7-5, 6-2

% Jan 27, 2012 Seattle University 2 Lindsey Newman Won 6-0, 6-2
% Jan 27, 2012 Portland State 2 PELLICANO, Marti Won 6-0, 6-1

Jan 28, 2012 Montana State 1 Charlot. Hjalmarsson Won 6-2, 6-0
Jan 28, 2012 Montana 1 Heather Davidson Won 6-1, 6-2

% Feb 03, 2012 Eastern Washington Universit 2 Chelsea Patton Won 6-0, 6-1
% Feb 11, 2012 #49 Sacramento State 1 Tatsiana Kapshai (-/15) Lost 5-7, 3-6

Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska 2 Patricia Veresova Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-1
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami 2 Nimisha Mohan Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-4
Feb 22, 2012 Brigham Young University 2 Megan Price Won 6-3, 6-3

* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA 2 McCall Jones (104/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC 2 Danielle Lao (16/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (7-10)

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State 2 Sonia Klamczynska Won 6-0, 7-5
* Mar 16, 2012 #26 University of Arizona 2 Natasha Marks (85/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 Arizona State University 2 Michelle Brycki Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California 2 Zsofi Susanyi (17/6) Lost 1-6, 1-6
% Mar 28, 2012 University of Portland 2 Valeska Hoath Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2012 University of Colorado 2 Winde Janssens Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 Utah 2 Sarah Pham Won 6-2, 7-5

Apr 06, 2012 Northern Arizona 2 STONE, Hannah Won 2-6, 6-3 (10-2), 1-0
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 Oregon 2 SKOWRONSKI, Patricia Won 6-2, 6-3
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 Washington 2 Samantha Smith Won 6-2, 6-0
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 2 Mallory Burdette (5/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6

May 03, 2012 vs California 1st Tayler Davis (55/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
May 03, 2012 vs Utah Con Sarah Pham Won 8-2

! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State 2 Ruth Seaborne Won 6-3, 6-3
! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida 2 Lauren Embree (9/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Elisabeth Fournier
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Nova Southeastern t-16 Federica Longo/Kamryn Blackwood Won 9-8/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-Q Maddie Schulte/Suzan Lisenby Won 8-4/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 16-1 vs Saint Louis t-SF Brooke Urzendowski/Madeline Jolly Won 8-3/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 16-1 vs Saint Louis t-F Steff Hollis/Mia Elmore Won 8-2/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 23-2 vs Montana t-FR Precious Gbadamosi/Ashley Mackey Won 9-7/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 23-2 vs Portland State t-Q Marina Todd/Naanatara Vadali Won 8-0/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-S Helon Ricks/Rocio Norena Won 8-0/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 23-2 vs Washington State t-F Liudmila Vasilieva/Elizaveta Luzina Lost 6-8/Anastasia Romantsova
Oct 21-2 vs CAL t-32 Stephany Chang/Catalina Visico Won 8-3/Olga Musilovich
Oct 21-2 vs SCU t-16 Kelly Lamble/Maggie McGeorge Won 8-6/Olga Musilovich
Oct 21-2 vs SAC ST t-Q Clarisse Baca/Maria Meliuk Lost 3-8/Olga Musilovich
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Barbara Pinterova/Xenia Suworowa Lost 6-8/Olga Musilovich
Jan 12-1 vs Kansas University DBL Victoria Khanevskaya/Amy Barnthouse Won 8-1/Olga Musilovich
Jan 12-1 vs University of Kentucky DBL CeCe Witten/Stephanie Fox Lost 8-9/Olga Musilovich
Jan 19 Lewis-Clark State 3 Marina Wold/Bryn Oliveira Won 8-1/Olga Musilovich
Jan 19 Idaho 3 Alejandra Lozano/Beatriz Flores Won 8-5/Charlotte Koning

% Jan 27 Seattle University 2 Katrina Schwab/Corinne Wurden Won 8-4/Andjela Kankaras
% Jan 27 Portland State 2 FARR, Audrey/MCDONALD, Alexa Won 8-0/Andjela Kankaras

Jan 28 Montana State 2 Paulina LopezTrevino/Andrea De Le Torre Won 8-1/Andjela Kankaras
Jan 28 Montana 2 Sasha Carter/Maddy Murray Won 8-3/Andjela Kankaras

% Feb 03 Eastern Washington Univ 2 Ryann Warner/Rocio Norena Won 8-1/Andjela Kankaras
% Feb 11 #49 Sacramento State 2 Maria Meliuk/Clarisse Baca (-/4) Lost 6-8/Andjela Kankaras

Feb 17 at #28 Nebraska 2 Mary Weatherholt/Patricia Veresova Lost 5-8/Charlotte Koning
Feb 18 vs Miami 2 Riekie Honiball/Christiana Raymond Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning
Feb 22 Brigham Young University 2 DesireeTran/Morgan Anderson Won 8-6/Charlotte Koning

* Mar 9 at #1 UCLA 2 McCall Jones/Pamela Montez Won 8-5/Elizaveta Luzina
* Mar 10 at #4 USC 2 Danielle Lao/Alison Ramos Lost 2-8/Elizaveta Luzina

Mar 14 at Boise State 2 Sandy Vo/Morgan Basil Lost 8-9 (3-7)/Elizaveta Luzina
* Mar 16 #26 University of Arizona 3 Susan McRann/Laura Oldham Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Charlotte Koning
* Mar 17 #27 Arizona State Univers 2 Michelle Brycki/Joanna Smith Lost 4-8/Charlotte Koning
%* Mar 25 at #10 California 2 Annie Goransson/Anett Schutting (27/7) Lost 4-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
% Mar 28 University of Portland 2 Sabine Fuchs/Gabrielle Gorence Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
* Mar 30 University of Colorado 3 Erin Sanders/Ashley Tiefel Won 8-2/Charlotte Koning
* Apr 01 #40 Utah 3 Danielle Flores/Natasha Smith Won 8-6/Charlotte Koning

Apr 06 Northern Arizona 3 PEREZ, Nicole/PACAUT, Alice Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning
%* Apr 13 #65 Oregon 3 STUCKEMANN, Rabea/NEUBERT, Pascale Won 8-2/Charlotte Koning
%* Apr 15 #50 Washington 3 Samantha Smith/Adrijana Pavlovic Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 3 Veronica Li/Natalie Dillon Lost 5-8/Charlotte Koning

May 03 vs UCLA 1st Holly Flemming/Morgan Thomas Lost 2-8/Charlotte Koning
! Jun 20 vs #36 Florida State 3 Francesca Segarelli/Mia Vriens Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning
! May 12 at #2 Florida 3 Alexandra Cercone/Caroline Hitimana - /Charlotte Koning

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Ksenia Googe
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-Q Maddie Schulte Won 6-1, 6-2
Sept. 16-18 vs Arkansas State t-SF Biljana Milosevska Lost 2-6, 0-6
Sept. 16-18 vs Colorado 3rd Erin Sanders Won 6-3, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Gonzaga t-FR Kelly Humphrey Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-Q Ashley Mackey Won 6-2, 6-3
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-SF Precious Gbadamosi Won 6-4, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Boise State t-F Sandy Vo Won 6-0, 6-1
Sept. 30-Oct. vs Idaho t-16 Molly Knox Won 6-0, 6-1
Sept. 30-Oct. vs Montana t-Q Heather Davidson Lost 2-6, 6-2, 7-10
Oct. 21-25 vs SCU 128 Jessica Marie L. Agr Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct. 21-25 vs UCD t-C1 Zoe Davidson Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 21-25 vs FSU t-C2 Bianca Modoc Lost 4-6, 2-6
Jan 12-14 vs Kansas University SG Victoria Khanevskaya Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG Edmee Morin Won 6-0, 1-6, 6-4
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Xenia Suworowa Won 6-3, 6-0
Jan 19, 2012 Lewis-Clark State 3 Barb Sneckner Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 19, 2012 Idaho 3 Sophie Vickers Won 7-6, 6-1

% Jan 27, 2012 Seattle University 3 Alexandra Farrar Won 6-3, 6-0
% Jan 27, 2012 Portland State 3 GOVI, Megan Won 6-0, 6-1

Jan 28, 2012 Montana State 3 Ellie Crum Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 28, 2012 Montana 3 Laurence Pelchat Won 6-2, 6-0

% Feb 11, 2012 #49 Sacramento State 3 Rebeca Delgado Lost 6-4, 4-6, 2-6
Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska 4 Stefanie Weinstein (118/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami 5 Alix Thurman Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-2

* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA 4 Carling Seguso Lost 3-6, 1-6
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC 4 Gabriella DeSimone Lost 3-6, 4-6

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State 3 Sandy Vo Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)
* Mar 16, 2012 #26 University of Arizona 3 Sarah Landsman Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 Arizona State University 3 Sianna Simmons Won 7-6, 6-1
%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California 3 Anett Schutting (66/11) Lost 1-6, 0-6
% Mar 28, 2012 University of Portland 3 Emily Mahairas Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 30, 2012 University of Colorado 3 Julyette Steur Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 Utah 3 Callie Craig Won 6-0, 6-4

Apr 06, 2012 Northern Arizona 3 WAHINEPIO, Malia Won 6-0, 6-2
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 Oregon 3 DU TOIT, Trudie Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-0
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 Washington 3 Julija Lukac Won 6-4, 6-3
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 3 Stacey Tan (57/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6

May 03, 2012 vs California 1st Jana Juricova (7/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
May 03, 2012 vs University of Colorado Con Julyette Steur Won 8-4

! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State 3 Francesca Segarelli Lost 1-6, 0-6



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Ksenia Googe
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs South Dakota t-16 Michelle Elkin/Michelle Elkin Won 8-3/Olga Musilovich
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky t-Q Stephanie Fox/Misha Testerman Lost 6-8/Olga Musilovich
Sep 16-1 vs Kansas t-C2 Karen Hernandez/Claire Dreyer Won 8-6/Olga Musilovich
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky 5th/ KhristinaBlajkevitch/CeCe  Witten Lost 6-8/Olga Musilovich
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-FR Ryann Warner/Chelsea Patton Won 8-1/Olga Musilovich
Sep 23-2 vs Gonzaga t-Q Madeline Parker/Kelly Humphrey Won 8-3/Olga Musilovich
Sep 23-2 vs Boise State t-S Sonia Klamczynska/Marlena Pietzuch Lost 4-8/Olga Musilovich
Sep 30- vs Montana t-32 Heather Davidson/Laurence Pelchat Lost 3-8/Anastasia Romantsova
Sep 30- vs Seattle University t-C1 Lindsey Newman/Anna Lambert Lost 6-8/Anastasia Romantsova
Oct 21-2 vs SJSU t-64 Sabastiani Leon/Chau Troung Lost 6-8/Anastasia Romantsova
Oct 21-2 vs UCD t-C1 Noelle Eades/Melissa Kobayakawa Won 8-3/Anastasia Romantsova
Oct 21-2 vs SAC ST t-C2 Katharina Knoebl/Sophie Lohscheidt Won 8-6/Anastasia Romantsova
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Aglae Van Den Bergh/Martina Kostalova Won 8-5/Anastasia Romantsova
Jan 19 Lewis-Clark State 1 Dominika Jasova/Dorothy Chong Won 8-4/Andjela Kankaras

% Jan 27 Seattle University 3 Sarah Lucas/Gabriella Weissmann Won 8-3/Olga Musilovich
% Jan 27 Portland State 3 VADALI, Nayanatara/MCCLARAN, Emily Won 8-1/Anastasia Romantsova
* Mar 16 #26 University of Arizona 1 Lacey Smyth/Natasha Marks (45/-) Lost 6-8/Andjela Kankaras
* Mar 17 #27 Arizona State Univers 1 Jacqueline Cako/Hannah James Lost 5-7/Andjela Kankaras
%* Mar 25 at #10 California 1 Jana Juricova/Zsofi Susanyi (38/5) Lost 0-8/Andjela Kankaras
% Mar 28 University of Portland 1 Alice Tucker/Emily Mahairas Won 8-5/Andjela Kankaras
* Mar 30 University of Colorado 1 Winde Janssens/Julyette Steur Won 7-6 (7-1)/Andjela Kankaras
* Apr 01 #40 Utah 1 Anastasia Putilina/Callie Craig Lost 2-8/Andjela Kankaras

Apr 06 Northern Arizona 1 DOBALLAH, Ghizelene/WAHINEPIO, Malia Won 8-5/Andjela Kankaras
%* Apr 13 #65 Oregon 1 SKOWRONSKI, Patricia/HAGER, Sofia (50/-) Won 8-5/Andjela Kankaras
%* Apr 15 #50 Washington 1 Andjela Nemcevic/Riko Shimizu Won 8-4/Andjela Kankaras
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 1 Nicole Gibbs/Mallory Burdette (2/-) Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Andjela Kankaras

May 03 vs Stanford 1st Nicole Gibbs/Mallory Burdette (2/-) Lost 1-8/Andjela Kankaras
! Jun 20 vs #36 Florida State 1 Amy Sargeant/Carolina DeLosSantos Won 8-6/Andjela Kankaras
! May 12 at #2 Florida 1 Allie Will/Sofie Oyen (1/-) Lost 1-8/Andjela Kankaras

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Andjela Kankaras
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Nova Southeastern t-Q Austin LaVallii Won 6-3, 6-1
Sept. 16-18 vs Kentucky t-SF Stephanie Fox Won 7-5, 1-6, 10-6
Sept. 16-18 vs Colorado t-F Carla Manzi Won 7-5, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana State t-FR Ellie Crum Won 6-2, 6-4
Sept. 23-25 vs Eastern  Washington t-Q Ryann Warner Won 6-1, 6-2
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-SF Laurence Pelchat Won 6-2, 6-2
Sept. 23-25 vs Washington State t-F Elizaveta Luzina Lost 3-6, 1-6
Oct. 21-25 vs SJSU 128 Chau Truong Lost 6-7, 6-0, 2-6
Oct. 21-25 vs CP t-C1 Gabrielle K. Gatewoo Lost 6-2, 3-6, 6-10
Oct. 21-25 vs UOP t-C2 Regina N. Suarez Won 7-6, 6-0
Jan 12-14 vs Kansas University SG Dylan Windom Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG KhristinaBlajkevitch Lost 4-6, 1-6
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG Lyndsey Pickett Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Martina Kostalova Lost 5-7, 4-6
Jan 19, 2012 Lewis-Clark State 4 Samantha Teigen Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 19, 2012 Idaho 4 Molly Knox Won 6-1, 6-3

% Jan 27, 2012 Seattle University 4 Gabriella  Weissmann Won 6-3, 6-0
% Jan 27, 2012 Portland State 4 MCDONALD, Alexa Won 6-0, 6-1

Jan 28, 2012 Montana State 4 Wena Tsan Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 28, 2012 Montana 4 Ashley Mackey Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-3

% Feb 03, 2012 Eastern Washington Universit 3 Chrissy Uriarte Won 6-1, 6-2
% Feb 11, 2012 #49 Sacramento State 4 Sophie Lohscheidt Lost 2-6, 7-5, 4-6

Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska 3 Madeleine Geibert Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami 3 Stephanie Danesis Lost 4-6, 2-6
Feb 22, 2012 Brigham Young University 3 Morgan Anderson Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-6

* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA 3 Pamela Montez (74/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC 3 Kaitlyn Christian (84/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State 4 Manuela Pietzuch Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 16, 2012 #26 University of Arizona 4 Susan McRann Won 6-1, 7-5
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 Arizona State University 4 Hannah James Won 6-2, 6-3
%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California 4 Tayler Davis (54/10) Lost 1-6, 1-6
% Mar 28, 2012 University of Portland 4 Alice Tucker Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2012 University of Colorado 4 Erin Sanders Won 6-1, 6-1
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 Utah 4 Danielle Flores Won 3-6, 7-6, 6-4

Apr 06, 2012 Northern Arizona 4 VANG, Johanna Won 6-3, 6-1
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 Oregon 4 HAGER, Sofia Lost 4-6, 5-7
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 Washington 4 Natali Coronel Lost 5-7, 1-6
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 4 Ellen Tsay (65/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

May 03, 2012 vs University of Arizona 1st Sarah Landsman Lost 6-0, 0-6, 5-7
May 03, 2012 vs University of Colorado Con Carla Manzi Tenorio Won 8-1

! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State 4 Mia Vriens Lost 2-6, 1-6
! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida 3 Joanna Mather (21/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Andjela Kankaras
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-16 Laura Bouet/Amelie Amsallem Won 8-5/Charlotte Koning
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky t-Q KhristinaBlajkevitch/CeCe  Witten Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning
Sep 16-1 vs Kansas t-SF Monica Pezzotti/Paulina Los Lost 3-8/Charlotte Koning
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky 3rd/ Stephanie Fox/Misha Testerman Won 9-7/Charlotte Koning
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-FR Moira Hedberg/Chrissy Uriarte Won 8-2/Charlotte Koning
Sep 23-2 vs Seattle University t-Q Katrina Schwab/Corinne Wurden Won 8-3/Charlotte Koning
Sep 23-2 vs Montana t-S Heather Davidson/Laurence Pelchat Won 8-6/Charlotte Koning
Sep 23-2 vs Boise State t-F Sonia Klamczynska/Marlena Pietzuch Lost 3-8/Charlotte Koning
Oct 21-2 vs USF t-64 Blair Reed/Julia Wartenburger Won 8-6/Charlotte Koning
Oct 21-2 vs SMC t-32 Jade Frampton/Jenny Jullien Lost 3-8/Charlotte Koning
Oct 21-2 vs FSU t-C2 Bianca Modoc/Tanya Murtagh Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Aglae Van Den Bergh/Kelsey Daguio Won 8-5/Charlotte Koning
Jan 12-1 vs Kansas University DBL Dylan Windom/Claire Dreyer Won 8-6/Charlotte Koning
Jan 12-1 vs University of Kentucky DBL Caitlin McGraw/Edmee Morin Lost 5-8/Charlotte Koning
Jan 19 Lewis-Clark State 1 Dominika Jasova/Dorothy Chong Won 8-4/Ksenia Googe
Jan 19 Idaho 2 Molly Knox/Sophie Vickers Won 9-8 (7-5)/Olga Musilovich

% Jan 27 Seattle University 2 Katrina Schwab/Corinne Wurden Won 8-4/Elisabeth Fournier
% Jan 27 Portland State 2 FARR, Audrey/MCDONALD, Alexa Won 8-0/Elisabeth Fournier

Jan 28 Montana State 2 Paulina LopezTrevino/Andrea De Le Torre Won 8-1/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 28 Montana 2 Sasha Carter/Maddy Murray Won 8-3/Elisabeth Fournier

% Feb 03 Eastern Washington Univ 2 Ryann Warner/Rocio Norena Won 8-1/Elisabeth Fournier
% Feb 11 #49 Sacramento State 2 Maria Meliuk/Clarisse Baca (-/4) Lost 6-8/Elisabeth Fournier

Feb 17 at #28 Nebraska 1 Madeleine Geibert/Stefanie Weinstein (22/-) Lost 5-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
Feb 18 vs Miami 1 Stephanie Danesis/Nimisha Mohan Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
Feb 22 Brigham Young University 1 Megan Price/Meghan Sheehan-Dizon Lost 4-8/Liudmila Vasilieva

* Mar 9 at #1 UCLA 1 Robin Anderson/Skylar Morton (14/-) Lost 4-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
* Mar 10 at #4 USC 1 Zoe Scandalis/Valeria Pulido (39/-) Lost 1-8/Liudmila Vasilieva

Mar 14 at Boise State 1 Manuela Pietzuch/Sonia Klamczynska Lost 6-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
* Mar 16 #26 University of Arizona 1 Lacey Smyth/Natasha Marks (45/-) Lost 6-8/Ksenia Googe
* Mar 17 #27 Arizona State Univers 1 Jacqueline Cako/Hannah James Lost 5-7/Ksenia Googe
%* Mar 25 at #10 California 1 Jana Juricova/Zsofi Susanyi (38/5) Lost 0-8/Ksenia Googe
% Mar 28 University of Portland 1 Alice Tucker/Emily Mahairas Won 8-5/Ksenia Googe
* Mar 30 University of Colorado 1 Winde Janssens/Julyette Steur Won 7-6 (7-1)/Ksenia Googe
* Apr 01 #40 Utah 1 Anastasia Putilina/Callie Craig Lost 2-8/Ksenia Googe

Apr 06 Northern Arizona 1 DOBALLAH, Ghizelene/WAHINEPIO, Malia Won 8-5/Ksenia Googe
%* Apr 13 #65 Oregon 1 SKOWRONSKI, Patricia/HAGER, Sofia (50/-) Won 8-5/Ksenia Googe
%* Apr 15 #50 Washington 1 Andjela Nemcevic/Riko Shimizu Won 8-4/Ksenia Googe
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 1 Nicole Gibbs/Mallory Burdette (2/-) Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Ksenia Googe

May 03 vs Stanford 1st Nicole Gibbs/Mallory Burdette (2/-) Lost 1-8/Ksenia Googe
! Jun 20 vs #36 Florida State 1 Amy Sargeant/Carolina DeLosSantos Won 8-6/Ksenia Googe
! May 12 at #2 Florida 1 Allie Will/Sofie Oyen (1/-) Lost 1-8/Ksenia Googe

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Charlotte Koning
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-Q Gabriela Pintos Won 6-2, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs Nova Southeastern t-SF Federica Longo Won 6-2, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs Arkansas State t-F Ceara Howey Won 6-2, 7-5
Sept. 23-25 vs Gonzaga t-FR Madeline Parker Won 6-0, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Boise State t-Q Morgan Basil Lost 5-7, 7-5, 1-6
Sept. 23-25 vs Eastern  Washington t-C3 Moira Hedberg Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct. 21-25 vs CP t-64 Ane E. McPike Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct. 21-25 vs CAL t-32 Jana Juricova (1) (1/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
Oct. 21-25 vs CAL t-C3 Annett Schutting (88/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
Jan 19, 2012 Lewis-Clark State 6 Marina Wold Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 28, 2012 Montana State 6 Liana Bates Won 6-0, 6-3

% Feb 03, 2012 Eastern Washington Universit 5 Rocio Norena Won 6-3, 6-0
Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska 6 Jennifer Holmberg Lost 4-6, 3-6
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami 6 Christine Guerrazzi Won 6-2, 1-6, 7-5
Feb 22, 2012 Brigham Young University 5 Aubrey Paul Won 6-1, 6-3

* Mar 16, 2012 #26 University of Arizona 5 Laura Oldham Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 Arizona State University 5 Joanna Smith Won 6-2, 6-4
%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California 5 Annie Goransson (100/13) Lost 1-6, 1-6
% Mar 28, 2012 University of Portland 5 Gabrielle Gorence Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 30, 2012 University of Colorado 6 Ashley Tiefel Won 6-0, 6-2
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 Utah 6 Natasha Smith Lost 2-6, 2-6

Apr 06, 2012 Northern Arizona 6 PACAUT, Alice Won 6-2, 6-1
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 Oregon 6 STUCKEMANN, Rabea Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-1
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 Washington 6 Adrijana Pavlovic Won 6-3, 6-3
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 6 Natalie Dillon Lost 6-1, 1-6, 0-1 (8-10)

May 03, 2012 vs University of Arizona 1st Hailey Johnson Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
May 03, 2012 vs USC Qtrs Gabriella DeSimone Lost 2-6, 2-6

! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State 6 Amy Sargeant Won 7-5, 6-4
! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida 5 Alexandra Cercone (79/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-16 Laura Bouet/Amelie Amsallem Won 8-5/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky t-Q KhristinaBlajkevitch/CeCe  Witten Won 8-4/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 16-1 vs Kansas t-SF Monica Pezzotti/Paulina Los Lost 3-8/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky 3rd/ Stephanie Fox/Misha Testerman Won 9-7/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-FR Moira Hedberg/Chrissy Uriarte Won 8-2/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 23-2 vs Seattle University t-Q Katrina Schwab/Corinne Wurden Won 8-3/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 23-2 vs Montana t-S Heather Davidson/Laurence Pelchat Won 8-6/Andjela Kankaras
Sep 23-2 vs Boise State t-F Sonia Klamczynska/Marlena Pietzuch Lost 3-8/Andjela Kankaras
Oct 21-2 vs USF t-64 Blair Reed/Julia Wartenburger Won 8-6/Andjela Kankaras
Oct 21-2 vs SMC t-32 Jade Frampton/Jenny Jullien Lost 3-8/Andjela Kankaras
Oct 21-2 vs FSU t-C2 Bianca Modoc/Tanya Murtagh Won 8-4/Andjela Kankaras
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Aglae Van Den Bergh/Kelsey Daguio Won 8-5/Andjela Kankaras
Jan 12-1 vs Kansas University DBL Dylan Windom/Claire Dreyer Won 8-6/Andjela Kankaras
Jan 12-1 vs University of Kentucky DBL Caitlin McGraw/Edmee Morin Lost 5-8/Andjela Kankaras
Jan 19 Idaho 3 Alejandra Lozano/Beatriz Flores Won 8-5/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 28 Montana State 3 Ellie Crum/Gabi Villegas Won 8-3/Olga Musilovich
Jan 28 Montana 3 Ashley Mackey/Precious Gbadamosi Won 8-5/Olga Musilovich

% Feb 03 Eastern Washington Univ 3 Chelsea Patton/Brittany Ellingsen Won 8-3/Olga Musilovich
% Feb 11 #49 Sacramento State 3 Katharina Knoebl/Sophie Lohscheidt Won 8-5/Olga Musilovich

Feb 17 at #28 Nebraska 2 Mary Weatherholt/Patricia Veresova Lost 5-8/Elisabeth Fournier
Feb 18 vs Miami 2 Riekie Honiball/Christiana Raymond Won 8-4/Elisabeth Fournier
Feb 22 Brigham Young University 2 DesireeTran/Morgan Anderson Won 8-6/Elisabeth Fournier

* Mar 9 at #1 UCLA 3 Carling Seguso/Chanelle Van Nguyen Lost 1-8/Olga Musilovich
* Mar 10 at #4 USC 3 Kaitlyn Christian/Gabriella DeSimone Lost 2-8/Olga Musilovich

Mar 14 at Boise State 3 Kaitlyn Brown/Fiona Mok Won 8-0/Olga Musilovich
* Mar 16 #26 University of Arizona 3 Susan McRann/Laura Oldham Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Elisabeth Fournier
* Mar 17 #27 Arizona State Univers 2 Michelle Brycki/Joanna Smith Lost 4-8/Elisabeth Fournier
%* Mar 25 at #10 California 3 Tayler Davis/Alice Duranteau Lost 1-8/Olga Musilovich
% Mar 28 University of Portland 3 Valeska Hoath/Katy Krauel Won 8-4/Olga Musilovich
* Mar 30 University of Colorado 3 Erin Sanders/Ashley Tiefel Won 8-2/Elisabeth Fournier
* Apr 01 #40 Utah 3 Danielle Flores/Natasha Smith Won 8-6/Elisabeth Fournier

Apr 06 Northern Arizona 3 PEREZ, Nicole/PACAUT, Alice Won 8-4/Elisabeth Fournier
%* Apr 13 #65 Oregon 3 STUCKEMANN, Rabea/NEUBERT, Pascale Won 8-2/Elisabeth Fournier
%* Apr 15 #50 Washington 3 Samantha Smith/Adrijana Pavlovic Won 8-4/Elisabeth Fournier
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 3 Veronica Li/Natalie Dillon Lost 5-8/Elisabeth Fournier

May 03 vs UCLA 1st Holly Flemming/Morgan Thomas Lost 2-8/Elisabeth Fournier
! Jun 20 vs #36 Florida State 3 Francesca Segarelli/Mia Vriens Won 8-4/Elisabeth Fournier
! May 12 at #2 Florida 3 Alexandra Cercone/Caroline Hitimana - /Elisabeth Fournier

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Elizaveta Luzina
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-Q Jillian Yakominich Won 6-1, 6-1
Sept. 16-18 vs South Dakota t-SF Nina Barudciz Won 6-1, 6-1
Sept. 16-18 vs Kansas t-F Vika Khanevskaya Won 7-6, 6-7, 10-5
Sept. 23-25 vs Seattle University t-FR Anna Lambert Won 6-0, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Eastern  Washington t-Q Moira Hedberg Won 6-1, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Boise State t-SF Morgan Basil Won 6-4, 6-4
Sept. 23-25 vs Washington State t-F Andjela Kankaras Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct. 21-25 vs SAC ST t-64 Sophie Lohscheidt Won 6-1, 7-6
Oct. 21-25 vs CAL t-32 Annett Schutting (13 (88/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
Oct. 21-25 vs FSU t-C3 Anne Susdorf Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 12-14 vs Kansas University SG Claire Dreyer Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG Stephanie Fox Lost 1-6, 3-6
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Kelsey Daguio Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan 19, 2012 Lewis-Clark State 5 Miranda Duggan Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 19, 2012 Idaho 5 Alejandra Lozano Won 6-1, 6-1

% Jan 27, 2012 Seattle University 5 Anna Lambert Won 6-1, 6-4
% Jan 27, 2012 Portland State 5 VADALI, Nayanatara Won 6-2, 6-0

Jan 28, 2012 Montana State 5 Andrea De Le Torre Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 28, 2012 Montana 5 Precious Gbadamosi Won 6-3, 6-1

% Feb 03, 2012 Eastern Washington Universit 4 Ryann Warner Won 6-0, 6-2
% Feb 11, 2012 #49 Sacramento State 5 Katharina Knoebl Won 6-1, 6-0

Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska 5 Janine Weinreich (87/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami 4 Christiana Raymond Lost 5-7, 6-1, 5-7
Feb 22, 2012 Brigham Young University 4 Meghan Sheehan-Dizon Won 6-4, 6-4

* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA 5 Chanelle Van Nguyen (94/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC 5 Alison Ramos Lost 1-6, 6-3, 2-6

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State 5 Morgan Basil Lost 5-7, 3-6
% Mar 28, 2012 University of Portland 6 Katy Krauel Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 30, 2012 University of Colorado 5 Carla Manzi Tenorio Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 Utah 5 Lucia Kovarcikova Won 7-5, 5-7, 1-0 (10-6)

Apr 06, 2012 Northern Arizona 5 PEREZ, Nicole Won 6-1, 6-1
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 Oregon 5 NEUBERT, Pascale Lost 0-6, 1-6
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 Washington 5 Riko Shimizu Won 3-0
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 5 Veronica Li Lost 5-7, 4-6
! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State 5 Carolina DeLosSantos Lost 0-6, 2-6
! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida 4 Sofie Oyen (61/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Elizaveta Luzina
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Saint Louis t-Q Steff Hollis/Mia Elmore Lost 8-9/Liudmila Vasilieva
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-C2 Jillian Yakominich/Gabriela Pintos Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City 5th/ Maddie Schulte/Suzan Lisenby Won 8-5/Liudmila Vasilieva
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-FR Brittany Ellingson/Kristen Hibbs Won 8-0/Liudmila Vasilieva
Sep 23-2 vs Montana State t-Q Lucy Fairbotham/Liana Bates Won 8-0/Liudmila Vasilieva
Sep 23-2 vs Idaho t-S Molly Knox/Beatriz Flores Won 8-0/Liudmila Vasilieva
Sep 23-2 vs Washington State t-F Elisabeth Fournier/Anastasia Romantsova Won 8-6/Liudmila Vasilieva
Oct 21-2 vs UCD t-32 Lauren Curry/Eleanor Edles Won 8-4/Liudmila Vasilieva
Oct 21-2 vs WASH t-16 Andjela Nemcevic/Samantha Smith Lost 5-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Katarina Poljakova/Jamie Pawid Lost 3-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
Jan 12-1 vs Kansas University DBL Monica Pezzotti/Paulina Los Won 8-3/Liudmila Vasilieva
Jan 12-1 vs University of Kentucky DBL Jessica  Stiles/KhristinaBlajkevitch Won 8-4/Liudmila Vasilieva
Jan 19 Lewis-Clark State 2 Barb Sneckner/Samantha Teigen Won 8-0/Liudmila Vasilieva
Jan 19 Idaho 1 Victoria Lozano/Almudena Sanz Lost 7-9/Liudmila Vasilieva

% Jan 27 Seattle University 1 Anna Lambert/Lindsey Newman Won 8-4/Liudmila Vasilieva
% Jan 27 Portland State 1 PELLICANO, Marti/GOVI, Megan Won 8-3/Liudmila Vasilieva

Jan 28 Montana State 1 Charlot. Hjalmarsson/Wena Tsan Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
Jan 28 Montana 1 Heather Davidson/Laurence Pelchat Won 8-1/Liudmila Vasilieva

% Feb 03 Eastern Washington Univ 1 Moira Hedberg/Chrissy Uriarte Won 8-3/Liudmila Vasilieva
% Feb 11 #49 Sacramento State 1 Tatsiana Kapshai/Rebeca Delgado (-/2) Lost 2-8/Liudmila Vasilieva

Feb 17 at #28 Nebraska 3 Janine Weinreich/Jennifer Holmberg Lost 6-8/Olga Musilovich
Feb 18 vs Miami 3 Jessica Parr/Christine Guerrazzi Won 8-7/Olga Musilovich
Feb 22 Brigham Young University 3 Aubrey Paul/Lisa Waldron Won 8-2/Olga Musilovich

* Mar 9 at #1 UCLA 2 McCall Jones/Pamela Montez Won 8-5/Elisabeth Fournier
* Mar 10 at #4 USC 2 Danielle Lao/Alison Ramos Lost 2-8/Elisabeth Fournier

Mar 14 at Boise State 2 Sandy Vo/Morgan Basil Lost 8-9 (3-7)/Elisabeth Fournier
* Mar 30 University of Colorado 2 Carla Manzi Tenorio/Kristina Schleich Won 8-4/Liudmila Vasilieva
* Apr 01 #40 Utah 2 Sarah Pham/Lucia Kovarcikova Won 8-4/Liudmila Vasilieva

Apr 06 Northern Arizona 2 STONE, Hannah/VANG, Johanna Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
%* Apr 13 #65 Oregon 2 METZGER, Julia/DU TOIT, Trudie Lost 4-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
%* Apr 15 #50 Washington 2 Julija Lukac/Natali Coronel Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 2 Stacey Tan/Ellen Tsay (25/-) Lost 4-8/Liudmila Vasilieva

May 03 vs Oregon 1st NEUBERT, Pascale/STUCKEMANN, Rabea Won 8-2/Liudmila Vasilieva
! Jun 20 vs #36 Florida State 2 Leyla Erkan/Ruth Seaborne (86/-) - /Liudmila Vasilieva
! May 12 at #2 Florida 2 Lauren Embree/Joanna Mather (22/-) Lost 2-8/Liudmila Vasilieva

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Samantha Merry
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 23-25 vs Eastern  Washington t-FR Brittany Ellingson Lost 6-3, 4-6, 3-6
Sept. 23-25 vs Seattle University t-C1 Aya Sugimoto Lost 1-6, 6-4, 13-15
Sept. 23-25 vs Lewis-Clark State t-C2 Netti Dayhuff Won 6-3, 6-2
Sept. 23-25 vs Portland State t-C3 Megan Govi Lost 7-5, 4-6, 7-10

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs Lewis-Clark State t-FR Loretto Ramos/Marina Wold Won 8-4/Erin Troedson
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-Q Helon Ricks/Rocio Norena Lost 7-9/Erin Troedson
Sep 23-2 vs Portland State t-C1 Marina Todd/Naanatara Vadali Won 8-3/Erin Troedson

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Olga Musilovich
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Saint Louis t-Q Maria Toro Won 6-0, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-SF Suzan Lisenby Won 6-3, 6-3
Sept. 16-18 vs Kansas t-F Claire Dreyer Lost 6-7, 2-6
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-FR Maddy Murray Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana State t-Q Laura Villegas Won 6-0, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Boise State t-SF Sandy Vo Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-C4 Precious Gbadamosi Lost 7-5, 0-6, 8-10
Sept. 30-Oct. vs Eastern  Washington t-16 Chrissy Uriarte Won 6-0, 6-1
Sept. 30-Oct. vs Gonzaga t-Q Kylie Peek Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-10
Oct. 21-25 vs WASH t-64 Capucine Gregoire Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
Oct. 21-25 vs FSU t-32 Melissa McQueen Lost 7-5, 1-6, 4-6
Jan 12-14 vs Kansas University SG Amy Barnthouse Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Aglae Van Den Bergh Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6
Jan 19, 2012 Idaho 6 Beatriz Flores Won 6-2, 6-4

% Jan 27, 2012 Seattle University 6 Sarah Lucas Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 28, 2012 Montana 6 Maddy Murray Won 2-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-6)

% Feb 03, 2012 Eastern Washington Universit 6 Brittany Ellingsen Won 6-0, 6-3
% Feb 11, 2012 #49 Sacramento State 6 Maria Meliuk Lost 2-6, 2-6

Feb 22, 2012 Brigham Young University 6 Lisa Waldron Won 6-2, 1-0
* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA 6 Kaitlin Ray (80/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC 6 Valeria Pulido Lost 6-1, 2-6, 1-6

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State 6 Kaitlyn Brown Won 6-0, 6-2
* Mar 16, 2012 #26 University of Arizona 6 Debora Castany Won 7-5, 7-5
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 Arizona State University 6 Leighann Sahagun Won 2-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-4)
%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California 6 Alice Duranteau Lost 4-6, 6-7, 0-7

May 03, 2012 vs Utah 1st Danielle Flores Won 7-5, 6-3
May 03, 2012 vs UCLA Rd. Carling Seguso Won 6-2, 7-5
May 03, 2012 vs USC Qtrs Valeria Pulido Lost 4-6, 2-6

! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida 6 Olivia Janowicz -

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs South Dakota t-16 Michelle Elkin/Michelle Elkin Won 8-3/Ksenia Googe
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky t-Q Stephanie Fox/Misha Testerman Lost 6-8/Ksenia Googe
Sep 16-1 vs Kansas t-C2 Karen Hernandez/Claire Dreyer Won 8-6/Ksenia Googe
Sep 16-1 vs Kentucky 5th/ KhristinaBlajkevitch/CeCe  Witten Lost 6-8/Ksenia Googe
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-FR Ryann Warner/Chelsea Patton Won 8-1/Ksenia Googe
Sep 23-2 vs Gonzaga t-Q Madeline Parker/Kelly Humphrey Won 8-3/Ksenia Googe
Sep 23-2 vs Boise State t-S Sonia Klamczynska/Marlena Pietzuch Lost 4-8/Ksenia Googe
Oct 21-2 vs CAL t-32 Stephany Chang/Catalina Visico Won 8-3/Elisabeth Fournier
Oct 21-2 vs SCU t-16 Kelly Lamble/Maggie McGeorge Won 8-6/Elisabeth Fournier
Oct 21-2 vs SAC ST t-Q Clarisse Baca/Maria Meliuk Lost 3-8/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Barbara Pinterova/Xenia Suworowa Lost 6-8/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 12-1 vs Kansas University DBL Victoria Khanevskaya/Amy Barnthouse Won 8-1/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 12-1 vs University of Kentucky DBL CeCe Witten/Stephanie Fox Lost 8-9/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 19 Lewis-Clark State 3 Marina Wold/Bryn Oliveira Won 8-1/Elisabeth Fournier
Jan 19 Idaho 2 Molly Knox/Sophie Vickers Won 9-8 (7-5)/Andjela Kankaras

% Jan 27 Seattle University 3 Sarah Lucas/Gabriella Weissmann Won 8-3/Ksenia Googe
Jan 28 Montana State 3 Ellie Crum/Gabi Villegas Won 8-3/Charlotte Koning
Jan 28 Montana 3 Ashley Mackey/Precious Gbadamosi Won 8-5/Charlotte Koning

% Feb 03 Eastern Washington Univ 3 Chelsea Patton/Brittany Ellingsen Won 8-3/Charlotte Koning
% Feb 11 #49 Sacramento State 3 Katharina Knoebl/Sophie Lohscheidt Won 8-5/Charlotte Koning

Feb 17 at #28 Nebraska 3 Janine Weinreich/Jennifer Holmberg Lost 6-8/Elizaveta Luzina
Feb 18 vs Miami 3 Jessica Parr/Christine Guerrazzi Won 8-7/Elizaveta Luzina
Feb 22 Brigham Young University 3 Aubrey Paul/Lisa Waldron Won 8-2/Elizaveta Luzina

* Mar 9 at #1 UCLA 3 Carling Seguso/Chanelle Van Nguyen Lost 1-8/Charlotte Koning
* Mar 10 at #4 USC 3 Kaitlyn Christian/Gabriella DeSimone Lost 2-8/Charlotte Koning

Mar 14 at Boise State 3 Kaitlyn Brown/Fiona Mok Won 8-0/Charlotte Koning
* Mar 16 #26 University of Arizona 2 Sarah Landsman/Hailey Johnson Lost 0-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
* Mar 17 #27 Arizona State Univers 3 Leighann Sahagun/Sianna Simmons Lost 5-8/Liudmila Vasilieva
%* Mar 25 at #10 California 3 Tayler Davis/Alice Duranteau Lost 1-8/Charlotte Koning
% Mar 28 University of Portland 3 Valeska Hoath/Katy Krauel Won 8-4/Charlotte Koning

May 03 vs California Qtrs Tayler Davis/Laura Posylkin Lost 3-8/Liudmila Vasilieva

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Anastasia Romantsova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs South Dakota t-Q Marina Kiefer Won 6-2, 6-4
Sept. 16-18 vs Saint Louis t-SF Madeline Jolly Won 6-2, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-F Jessica Ball Won 6-2, 6-3
Sept. 23-25 vs Portland State t-FR Emily McClaran Won 6-0, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana State t-Q Liana Bates Won 7-5, 6-4
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-SF Lauren Gibson Won 7-5, 6-4
Sept. 23-25 vs Idaho t-F Alejandro Lozano Lost 7-5, 2-6, 3-6
Sept. 30-Oct. vs Seattle University t-16 Lindsey Newman Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-5
Sept. 30-Oct. vs Idaho t-C1 Sophia Vickers Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct. 21-25 vs SAC ST 128 Rebeca Delgado Won 1-5, retired
Oct. 21-25 vs STAN t-64 Ellen Tsay Lost 0-6, 0-6
Oct. 21-25 vs CP t-C2 Ane E. McPike Lost 6-2, 3-6, 5-10
Oct. 21-25 vs UOP t-C3 Julia Hansen Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG CeCe Witten Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-8
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Rebecca Faltusz Lost 2-6, 4-6

% Jan 27, 2012 Portland State 6 MCCLARAN, Emily Won 6-1, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Nova Southeastern t-16 Federica Longo/Kamryn Blackwood Won 9-8/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-Q Maddie Schulte/Suzan Lisenby Won 8-4/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 16-1 vs Saint Louis t-SF Brooke Urzendowski/Madeline Jolly Won 8-3/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 16-1 vs Saint Louis t-F Steff Hollis/Mia Elmore Won 8-2/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 23-2 vs Montana t-FR Precious Gbadamosi/Ashley Mackey Won 9-7/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 23-2 vs Portland State t-Q Marina Todd/Naanatara Vadali Won 8-0/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-S Helon Ricks/Rocio Norena Won 8-0/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 23-2 vs Washington State t-F Liudmila Vasilieva/Elizaveta Luzina Lost 6-8/Elisabeth Fournier
Sep 30- vs Montana t-32 Heather Davidson/Laurence Pelchat Lost 3-8/Ksenia Googe
Sep 30- vs Seattle University t-C1 Lindsey Newman/Anna Lambert Lost 6-8/Ksenia Googe
Oct 21-2 vs SJSU t-64 Sabastiani Leon/Chau Troung Lost 6-8/Ksenia Googe
Oct 21-2 vs UCD t-C1 Noelle Eades/Melissa Kobayakawa Won 8-3/Ksenia Googe
Oct 21-2 vs SAC ST t-C2 Katharina Knoebl/Sophie Lohscheidt Won 8-6/Ksenia Googe
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Aglae Van Den Bergh/Martina Kostalova Won 8-5/Ksenia Googe

% Jan 27 Portland State 3 VADALI, Nayanatara/MCCLARAN, Emily Won 8-1/Ksenia Googe

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Erin Troedson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 23-25 vs Lewis-Clark State t-FR Netti Dayhuff Won 6-0, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Idaho t-Q Alejandro Lozano Lost 5-7, 6-1, 4-6
Sept. 23-25 vs Portland State t-C3 Marina Todd Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs Lewis-Clark State t-FR Loretto Ramos/Marina Wold Won 8-4/Samantha Merry
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-Q Helon Ricks/Rocio Norena Lost 7-9/Samantha Merry
Sep 23-2 vs Portland State t-C1 Marina Todd/Naanatara Vadali Won 8-3/Samantha Merry

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Liudmila Vasilieva
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Arkansas State t-Q Tamara Slijepcevic Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs Saint Louis t-SF Steff Hollis Won 6-2, 6-3
Sept. 16-18 vs Colorado t-F Winde Janssens Won 7-6, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Gonzaga t-FR Hailee Gopinath Won 6-1, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Montana t-Q Heather Davidson Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 23-25 vs Idaho t-SF Victoria Lozano Won 6-3, 6-1
Sept. 23-25 vs Washington State t-F Elisabeth Fournier Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct. 21-25 vs CAL t-64 Stephany Chang Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct. 21-25 vs WASH t-32 Julija Lukac Lost 1-6, 1-6
Oct. 21-25 vs SMC t-C3 Elizabeth Searl Won 6-3, 6-4
Oct. 21-25 vs FSU t-C4 Olga Kirpicheva Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 12-14 vs Kansas University SG Monica Pezzotti Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 12-14 vs University of Kentucky SG Jessica Stiles Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-1
Jan 12-14 vs University of Hawaii SG Katarina Poljakova Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 19, 2012 Lewis-Clark State 1 Dominika Jasova Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 19, 2012 Idaho 1 Victoria Lozano Won 6-2, 6-7, 6-2

% Jan 27, 2012 Seattle University 1 Katrina Schwab Won 6-0, 6-2
% Jan 27, 2012 Portland State 1 FARR, Audrey Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan 28, 2012 Montana State 2 Paulina LopezTrevino Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 28, 2012 Montana 2 Sasha Carter Won 6-4, 6-4

% Feb 03, 2012 Eastern Washington Universit 1 Moira Hedberg Won 6-2, 6-0
% Feb 11, 2012 #49 Sacramento State 2 Clarisse Baca Won 6-3, 6-1

Feb 17, 2012 at #28 Nebraska 1 Mary Weatherholt (57/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
Feb 18, 2012 vs Miami 1 Riekie Honiball Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 22, 2012 Brigham Young University 1 DesireeTran Won 7-6, 6-0

* Mar 9, 2012 at #1 UCLA 1 Robin Anderson (5/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
* Mar 10, 2012 at #4 USC 1 Zoe Scandalis (13/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-0

Mar 14, 2012 at Boise State 1 Marlena Pietzuch Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 16, 2012 #26 University of Arizona 1 Lacey Smyth (79/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
* Mar 17, 2012 #27 Arizona State University 1 Jacqueline Cako (9/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* Mar 25, 2012 at #10 California 1 Jana Juricova (6/3) Lost 1-6, 1-6
% Mar 28, 2012 University of Portland 1 Sabine Fuchs Won 6-0, 6-3
* Mar 30, 2012 University of Colorado 1 Kristina Schleich Lost 7-6, 4-6, 4-6
* Apr 01, 2012 #40 Utah 1 Anastasia Putilina (77/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6

Apr 06, 2012 Northern Arizona 1 DOBALLAH, Ghizelene Won 6-0, 6-1
%* Apr 13, 2012 #65 Oregon 1 METZGER, Julia Won 6-4, 6-3
%* Apr 15, 2012 #50 Washington 1 Andjela Nemcevic Won 6-1, 6-2
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 1 Nicole Gibbs (3/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
! Jun 20, 2012 vs #36 Florida State 1 Leyla Erkan Won 6-4, 6-2
! May 12, 2012 at #2 Florida 1 Allie Will (1/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
! May 23, 2012 vs Miami, Fla. 1st Anna Bartenstein (18/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6



Washington State University Tennis
Washington State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 20, 2012)

Liudmila Vasilieva
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Saint Louis t-Q Steff Hollis/Mia Elmore Lost 8-9/Elizaveta Luzina
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City t-C2 Jillian Yakominich/Gabriela Pintos Won 8-2/Elizaveta Luzina
Sep 16-1 vs Missouri-Kansas City 5th/ Maddie Schulte/Suzan Lisenby Won 8-5/Elizaveta Luzina
Sep 23-2 vs Eastern Washington t-FR Brittany Ellingson/Kristen Hibbs Won 8-0/Elizaveta Luzina
Sep 23-2 vs Montana State t-Q Lucy Fairbotham/Liana Bates Won 8-0/Elizaveta Luzina
Sep 23-2 vs Idaho t-S Molly Knox/Beatriz Flores Won 8-0/Elizaveta Luzina
Sep 23-2 vs Washington State t-F Elisabeth Fournier/Anastasia Romantsova Won 8-6/Elizaveta Luzina
Oct 21-2 vs UCD t-32 Lauren Curry/Eleanor Edles Won 8-4/Elizaveta Luzina
Oct 21-2 vs WASH t-16 Andjela Nemcevic/Samantha Smith Lost 5-8/Elizaveta Luzina
Jan 12-1 vs University of Hawaii DBL Katarina Poljakova/Jamie Pawid Lost 3-8/Elizaveta Luzina
Jan 12-1 vs Kansas University DBL Monica Pezzotti/Paulina Los Won 8-3/Elizaveta Luzina
Jan 12-1 vs University of Kentucky DBL Jessica  Stiles/KhristinaBlajkevitch Won 8-4/Elizaveta Luzina
Jan 19 Lewis-Clark State 2 Barb Sneckner/Samantha Teigen Won 8-0/Elizaveta Luzina
Jan 19 Idaho 1 Victoria Lozano/Almudena Sanz Lost 7-9/Elizaveta Luzina

% Jan 27 Seattle University 1 Anna Lambert/Lindsey Newman Won 8-4/Elizaveta Luzina
% Jan 27 Portland State 1 PELLICANO, Marti/GOVI, Megan Won 8-3/Elizaveta Luzina

Jan 28 Montana State 1 Charlot. Hjalmarsson/Wena Tsan Won 8-2/Elizaveta Luzina
Jan 28 Montana 1 Heather Davidson/Laurence Pelchat Won 8-1/Elizaveta Luzina

% Feb 03 Eastern Washington Univ 1 Moira Hedberg/Chrissy Uriarte Won 8-3/Elizaveta Luzina
% Feb 11 #49 Sacramento State 1 Tatsiana Kapshai/Rebeca Delgado (-/2) Lost 2-8/Elizaveta Luzina

Feb 17 at #28 Nebraska 1 Madeleine Geibert/Stefanie Weinstein (22/-) Lost 5-8/Andjela Kankaras
Feb 18 vs Miami 1 Stephanie Danesis/Nimisha Mohan Won 8-2/Andjela Kankaras
Feb 22 Brigham Young University 1 Megan Price/Meghan Sheehan-Dizon Lost 4-8/Andjela Kankaras

* Mar 9 at #1 UCLA 1 Robin Anderson/Skylar Morton (14/-) Lost 4-8/Andjela Kankaras
* Mar 10 at #4 USC 1 Zoe Scandalis/Valeria Pulido (39/-) Lost 1-8/Andjela Kankaras

Mar 14 at Boise State 1 Manuela Pietzuch/Sonia Klamczynska Lost 6-8/Andjela Kankaras
* Mar 16 #26 University of Arizona 2 Sarah Landsman/Hailey Johnson Lost 0-8/Olga Musilovich
* Mar 17 #27 Arizona State Univers 3 Leighann Sahagun/Sianna Simmons Lost 5-8/Olga Musilovich
%* Mar 25 at #10 California 2 Annie Goransson/Anett Schutting (27/7) Lost 4-8/Elisabeth Fournier
% Mar 28 University of Portland 2 Sabine Fuchs/Gabrielle Gorence Won 8-2/Elisabeth Fournier
* Mar 30 University of Colorado 2 Carla Manzi Tenorio/Kristina Schleich Won 8-4/Elizaveta Luzina
* Apr 01 #40 Utah 2 Sarah Pham/Lucia Kovarcikova Won 8-4/Elizaveta Luzina

Apr 06 Northern Arizona 2 STONE, Hannah/VANG, Johanna Won 8-2/Elizaveta Luzina
%* Apr 13 #65 Oregon 2 METZGER, Julia/DU TOIT, Trudie Lost 4-8/Elizaveta Luzina
%* Apr 15 #50 Washington 2 Julija Lukac/Natali Coronel Won 8-2/Elizaveta Luzina
%* April 25 at #5 Stanford 2 Stacey Tan/Ellen Tsay (25/-) Lost 4-8/Elizaveta Luzina

May 03 vs Oregon 1st NEUBERT, Pascale/STUCKEMANN, Rabea Won 8-2/Elizaveta Luzina
May 03 vs California Qtrs Tayler Davis/Laura Posylkin Lost 3-8/Olga Musilovich

! Jun 20 vs #36 Florida State 2 Leyla Erkan/Ruth Seaborne (86/-) - /Elizaveta Luzina
! May 12 at #2 Florida 2 Lauren Embree/Joanna Mather (22/-) Lost 2-8/Elizaveta Luzina

* - Pac-12 Conference Match
% - Northwest Region Opponent
! - NCAA Championship
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